
COMM NE COR, S 1230.10 FT FOR PO
R/W SR-100, W 100 FT, N 50 FT, E

THE GREATER LAKE CITY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPOR
363 NW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05834-000
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GRANTEE:

MCKELLUM LESTER

THE GREATER LAKE CI

1542/466 6/05/2025 QC U I 11 100
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MCKELLUM LESTER
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24-0859 REROOF WITH SHING 11/18/2024

HX Base Yr

363 NW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

3500 04 2,639 67.9311 42.80 112,949 1968 1968 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2639

BAS 2,639 100 2,639 56,475

2,639 2,639 56,474

BAS= W91 S29 E91 N29$.

BAS

91

29

91

29

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

800

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 6,250


